OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#
1 05-005-07240

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

05-005-07253

05-005-07239

X 05-005-07452

X 05-005-07327

X 05-005-07449

X 05-005-07451

X 05-005-07453

05-005-07235

X 05-005-07210

05-005-07237

05-005-07238

X 05-005-07222

05-005-07236

05-005-07448

05-005-07450

X 05-005-07221

Date Run: 2/6/2023 Doc

Well Name

2V Alamosa 5-64 5

4CH Alamosa 5-64 6-5

1V Alamosa 5-64 5

STATE MASSIVE 5-65 2-3
2AH

State Challenger 5-65 2-3
3BYH

State Massive 5-65 2-3
4AH

STATE MASSIVE 5-65 2-3
2CH

STATE MASSIVE 5-65 2-3
1CH

5-6 1DH ALAMOSA 5-64

Tebo 4 1H

5-6 1CH ALAMOSA 5-64

1BH ALAMOSA 5-64 5-6

State Elbert 1H

1AH ALAMOSA 5-64 5-6
1DH STATE MASSIVE 5-

65 2-3

2BH STATE MASSIVE 5-
65 2-3

State Massive 1H

[#403236172]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

Offset Well
Operator

BURLINGTON
RESOURCES
OIL& GAS LP

CONOCO
PHILLIPS
COMPANY

BURLINGTON
RESOURCES
OIL & GAS LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CONOCO
PHILLIPS
COMPANY

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CONOCO
PHILLIPS
COMPANY

CONOCO
PHILLIPS
COMPANY

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CONOCO
PHILLIPS
COMPANY

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

Spud Date

03/07/2021

10/11/2017

03/04/2022

03/05/2022

03/08/2021

12/27/2013

07/29/2014

08/31/2014

Offset Well
Status

AL

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

Sl

AL

AL

PR

AL

AL

AL

PR

Setting Depth of
Depth Deepest
Water Well

or Base of

Fox Hills

(DJ)

2281 2083
2296 2089
2313 2083
2281 2083
2277 2083
2189 2069
2239 2082
2240 2082

Productive Most Recent

Casing Surface

Cement Top Casing

Pressure

Reported
1970
2400
2280
1790
2240
2380
1960
2590
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

05-005-07197

05-005-07405

05-005-07407

05-005-07394

05-005-07393

05-005-07395

05-005-07396

05-005-07402

05-005-07397

05-005-07401

05-005-07398

05-005-07404

05-005-07403

05-005-07219

05-005-07220

05-005-07399

05-005-07400

05-005-06549

05-005-07406

05-005-07178

05-005-06390

05-005-07205

05-005-07179

Date Run: 2/6/2023 Doc

Tebo 3 1H

2-1 Dalton 5-64

2-2 Dalton 5-64

2-9 Dalton 5-64

2-3 Dalton 5-64

2-10 Dalton 5-64

2-4 Dalton 5-64

2-11 Dalton 5-64

2-5 Dalton 5-64

2-6 Dalton 5-64

2-13 Dalton 5-64

2-7 Dalton 5-64

2-14 Dalton 5-64

State Harvard 1H

State Blanca 1H

2-15 Dalton 5-64

2-8 Dalton 5-64

4-10 BOX ELDER-STATE

2-16 Dalton 5-64

Tebo 32 3H

1 GRIMM-TINIANOW

Tebo 33 1H

Grimm 34 4H

[#403236172]

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

CHANDLER &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

AXIS
EXPLORATION
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

MORGAN OIL
Cco

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

11/13/2012

05/20/2014

05/17/2014

08/09/1972

05/27/2012

08/11/1979

06/10/2013

08/07/2012

PR

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

PR

PR

AL

AL

DA

AL

PR

DA

PR

PR

2205

2220

2220

124

2221

216

2188

2135

2006

2082

2097

1953

2158

1911

2047

1919

3400

2250

2276

1970

2282

1632
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Total Wells: 40
Meets Standard(STD): 14
Needs Evaluation: 26
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